
RESTON
Mattress
for better sleep

MEMBER

Designed to Provide Comfort 
Luxury & Support



COIR MATTRESS COIR MATTRESS

MM INCHES SQ.FT 127 MM 153 MM
1829X762 72X30 15 5520 6480

1829X915 72X36 18 6624 7776

1829X1219 72X48 24 8832 10368

1829X1524 72X60 30 11040 12960

1829X1676 72X66 33 12144 14256

1829X1829 72X72 36 13248 15552

1905X762 72X30 15.63 5752 6752

1905X915 75X36 18.75 6900 8100

1905X1219 75X48 25 9200 10800

1905X1524 75X60 31.25 11499 13500

1905X1676 75X66 34.04 12512 14705

1905X1829 75X72 37.50 13800 16200

1981X762 72X30 16.25 5980 7020

1981X915 78X36 19.50 7176 8424

1981X1219 78X48 26 9568 11232

1981X1524 78X60 32.50 11960 14040

1981X1676 78X66 35.75 13156 15444

1981X1829 78X72 39 14352 16848

STANDARD SIZES 5 6

WARRANTY 24 MONTHS 24 MONTHS



Foam  Mattress

MM INCHES SQ.FT 127 MM 127 MM 153 MM
1829X762 72X30 15 4320 5580 6165

1829X915 72X36 18 5184 6336 7398

1829X1219 72X48 24 6912 8448 9864

1829X1524 72X60 30 8640 10560 12330

1829X1676 72X66 33 9504 11616 13563

1829X1829 72X72 36 10368 12672 14796

1905X762 72X30 15.63 4501 5501 6424

1905X915 75X36 18.75 5400 6600 7707

1905X1219 75X48 25 7200 8800 10275

1905X1524 75X60 31.25 8999 10999 12849

1905X1676 75X66 34.04 9803 11982 13990

1905X1829 75X72 37.50 10800 13299 15412

1981X762 72X30 16.25 4680 5720 6679

1981X915 78X36 19.50 5616 6864 8014

1981X1219 78X48 26 7488 9152 10686

1981X1524 78X60 32.50 9360 11440 13357

1981X1676 78X66 35.75 10296 12584 14693

1981X1829 78X72 39 11232 13728 16029

STANDARD SIZES 4 5 6

WARRANTY 24 MONTHS 24 MONTHS 24 MONTHS

Foam 
Mattress



Latex MATTRESS

MM INCHES SQ.FT 127 MM 153 MM 204 MM

1829X0762 72X30 15 14999 22499 29999

1829X0915 72X36 18 17999 26999 35999

1829X1219 72X48 24 23999 35999 47999

1829X1524 72X60 30 29999 44999 59999

1829X1829 72X72 36 35999 53999 71999

1905X0762 72X30 15.63 15999 23499 31499

1905X0915 75X36 18.75 18999 27999 37499

1905X1219 75X48 25 25999 37999 50999

1905X1524 75X60 31.25 31999 46999 62999

1905X1829 75X72 37.50 37999 55999 74999

1981X0762 72X30 16.25 16999 24999 33499

1981X0915 78X36 19.50 19999 28999 38999

1981X1219 78X48 26 26999 38999 51999

1981X1524 78X60 32.5 32999 48999 65499

1981X1829 78X72 35 38999 59499 77999

1981X1524 84X60 35 34999 52499 69999

1981X1829 84X72 42 41999 62999 83999

STANDARD SIZES 4 6 8

WARRANTY 24 MONTHS 24 MONTHS 60 MONTHS

Latex 
Mattress



Bonnel Spring
Mattress Bonnel Spring Mattress

MM INCHES SQ.FT 153 MM 204 MM
1829X0762 72X30 15 6960 8925

1829X0915 72X36 18 8352 10710

1829X1219 72X48 24 11136 14280

1829X1524 72X60 30 13920 17850

1829X1676 72X66 33 15312 19635

1829X1829 72X72 36 16704 21420

1905X0762 72X30 15.63 7252 9299

1905X0915 75X36 18.75 8700 11156

1905X1219 75X48 25 11599 14875

1905X1524 75X60 31.25 14499 18594

1905X1676 75X66 34.04 15794 20254

1905X1829 75X72 37.50 17399 22312

1981X0762 72X30 16.25 7540 9669

1981X0915 78X36 19.50 9048 11602

1981X1219 78X48 26 12064 15470

1981X1524 78X60 32.50 15080 19337

1981X1676 78X66 35.75 16588 21271

1981X1829 78X72 39 18096 23205

STANDARD SIZES 6 ST 8 St

WARRANTY 60 MONTHS 60 MONTHS



Rebonded Foam 
Mattress

Rebonded Foam 
Mattress

MM INCHES SQ.FT 127 MM 153 MM 153 MM 153 MM

1829X0762 72X30 15 6240 7200 8160 8640

1829X0915 72X36 18 7488 8640 9792 10369

1829X1219 72X48 24 9984 11520 13056 13824

1829X1524 72X60 30 12480 14400 16320 17280

1829X1676 72X66 33 13728 15840 17952 19009

1829X1829 72X72 36 14976 17280 19584 20736

1905X0762 72X30 15.63 6502 7502 8503 9002

1905X0915 75X36 18.75 7800 9000 10199 10199

1905X1219 75X48 25 10400 12000 13599 14399

1905X1524 75X60 31.25 12999 14999 16999 17999

1905X1676 75X66 34.04 14160 16339 18518 19607

1905X1829 75X72 37.50 15599 17999 20399 21599

1981X0762 72X30 16.25 6760 7799 8840 9359

1981X0915 78X36 19.50 8112 9360 10698 11232

1981X1219 78X48 26 10816 12480 14144 14976

1981X1524 78X60 32.50 13520 15600 17680 18720

1981X1676 78X66 35.75 14872 17160 19448 20592

1981X1829 78X72 39 16224 18720 21216 22464

STANDARD SIZES 5 6 6 6

WARRANTY 36 
MONTHS

60 
MONTHS

60 
MONTH

60 
MONTH



Pocket 
Spring 
Mattress

Pocket Spring 
Mattress

MM INCHES SQ.FT 153 MM 204 MM
1829X0762 72X30 15 8640 9840

1829X0915 72X36 18 10369 11808

1829X1219 72X48 24 13824 15744

1829X1524 72X60 30 17280 19680

1829X1676 72X66 33 19009 21648

1829X1829 72X72 36 20736 23616

1905X0762 72X30 15.63 9002 10253

1905X0915 75X36 18.75 10199 12299

1905X1219 75X48 25 14399 16399

1905X1524 75X60 31.25 17999 20499

1905X1676 75X66 34.04 19607 22330

1905X1829 75X72 37.50 21599 24600

1981X0762 72X30 16.25 9359 10660

1981X0915 78X36 19.50 11232 12792

1981X1219 78X48 26 14976 17056

1981X1524 78X60 32.50 18720 21320

1981X1676 78X66 35.75 20592 23452

1981X1829 78X72 39 22464 25584

STANDARD SIZES 6 ST 8 St

WARRANTY 60 MONTHS 60 MONTHS



Boned with 
latex 

Mattress
Boned with  latex Mattress

MM INCHES SQ.FT FEET 127 MM 153 MM 204 MM

1829X0762 72X30 15 6X2.5 11499 13499 17999

1829X0915 72X36 18 6X3 13999 16499 21999

1829X1219 72X48 24 6X4 17999 21499 28999

1829X1524 72X60 30 6X5 22499 26999 35998

1829X1829 72X72 36 6X6 26999 32499 43499

1905X0762 72X30 15.63 6.25X2.5 11999 15999 18999

1905X0915 75X36 18.75 6.25X3 14499 16999 22999

1905X1219 75X48 25 6.25X4 18999 22499 29999

1905X1524 75X60 31.25 6.25X5 23999 28499 37999

1905X1829 75X72 37.50 6.25X6 28499 33999 45499

1981X0762 72X30 16.25 6.5X2.5 12499 14999 19999

1981X0915 78X36 19.50 6.5X3 14599 17499 23499

1981X1219 78X48 26 6.5X4 19999 23499 31499

1981X1524 78X60 32.50 6.5X5 24999 29499 39499

1981X1829 78X72 39 6.5X6 29999 35499 47499

1981X1524 78X60 35 7X5 26499 31499 41999

1981X1829 78X72 42 7X6 31999 37999 50999

STANDARD SIZES 5 6 8

WARRANTY 24 MONTHS 24 MONTHS 24 MONTHS



RESTON 

FACTORY ADDRESS

MARKETING OFFICE

NO, 77/123, C.T.H. ROAD, 

PADI, CHENNAI - 50.

NO, 11, KARTHICK GARDEN KARAUNAGARACHERI

SALAVAKAM X ROAD, MADURANTHAGAM T.K.

CHENGALPATTU DIST. KANCHIPURAM, 

TAMILNADU - 603 107.

9962981350

9994054639 / 044-48501137

Mattress


